Morunes, 13. - 16.3.2024

AuctaHuua 10
14.03.2024 - 10:46

YKeHuwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTU/b

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

MC :56.86 / KMC: 1:03.00 / 1:1:07.00

3annbiB 1 n3 7, 10:46

PoxkoBa JapuHa
Cyspnanesa Envsaseta
Bantok Banepus
Hedeposa dapbs
Mawyk JapbA
KoxemsaknHa Buktopusa

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

ManeHko MNonnHa

3annbiB 2 M3 7, 10:48

1 YawwmHa Konus

2 bepxaHnHa MunvHa
3 Lly6oaeposa 3nata

4 TounnuHa KaposvHa
5 BobbiweBa EnusaseTta
6 Nluctonap fapbs

7 HaceBuny Annca

8 Bbop3osa lNMonnHa

3annbiB 3 13 7, 10:50

KoHpaypoBa YnbsHa
lopow! YnbsaHa
Kapnukosa AnnHa
Muneukan HatanbA
Mapuyk KceHus
Buptokosa [apusa
Kalikap Mapus
MNypieHkosa Honusa

O~NO OTAWNPE

3annbiB 4 n3 7, 10:52

1 Kanoiiko Kcenusi

2 Apuykesuy Anecs

3 Bbopwucosa Mapus

4 Jlacvukaa AmaHa

5 Mawkosa Codns

6 Kau Kupa

7 ABcAHcKasa Apocnasa
8 Cokonosa Huka

3annbiB 5 n3 7, 10:54

Tenawosa Banepus
Xotynesa Mapraputa
Komapuyk NMonuHa
XXunuHckan Japbs
PaabiHo EBa

KokoToBa YnbsaHa
BonoceHko Codusn
CapgosHuKoBa Banepus

O~NOOUT A~WNPF

LLlanoBanosa BepoHuka

lop poxpeHus
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KMC
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KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

Fomenbckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
pogHeHcKast 06nacTb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
lFomenbckas o6nacTtb
MuHCK

Fomenbckasi 06/1acTb
MornneBckas 06/1acTb
MornneBckas 06/1acTb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
Butebckas obnactb
MornneBckas 06/1acTb
MwuHckas obnacTb
Butebckas obnactb

BuTtebckasn o6nactb
pogHeHcKas o6nacTb
Fomenbckasi 06/1acTb
MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
BpecTckas o6nacTtb
MwuHckasn o6n1acTb
MwnHckK

Fomenbckasi 06/1acTb

MuHCK

pogHeHcKas obnacTb
MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MwnHckK

BpecTckas ob6nactb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

BpecTckas obnactb
MuHCK

BuTtebckas o06nactb

1:14.00
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1:11.00
1:09.09
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1:11.00
1:13.00

1:08.20
1:07.80
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1:05.90
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1:06.90

1:05.77
1:05.50
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.34
1:05.52
1:05.80

1:03.86
1:03.20
1:02.00

59.30
1:00.59
1:03.00
1:03.70
1:04.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79083

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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Morunes, 13. - 16.3.2024

OucTtaHuus 10, XXeHuwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUNb,

3annbiB 6 n3 7, 10:56

1 HukudpopeHko AnekcaHgpa

2 CaBuHckasa Hagexpga
3 MowuceeHko Banepus
4 bensasckad NonnHa
5 3bipko Bnaga

6 Jlnxauesa Bepa

7 INnxtaposun4y Mapwus
8 Mokuesel, Banepus

3annbiB 7 n3 7, 10:58

1 lMeTtposckas Japbs

2 CamoxuHa Kupa

3 CasueHko Bnaga

4 TlyyeHkoBa Mapus

5 BacuneHko AHacTtacus
6 XBasieHsa EnusaBseta
7 Jlnctonag dapwus

8 PbiHAvHa Buktopus
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KMC

MpeaBaprTeNbHbIi

MuHCK

MwuHcKkas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

MoruneBckasi 061acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb
pogHeHckast 06nacTb
MwuHcK

MwuHcK

lpoaHeHckas obnacTtb
lpoaHeHckas obnacTtb
MuHckast obnacTb
Butebckasn obnacTtb

1:03.78
1:03.00
1:01.80

59.03
1:00.20
1:02.40
1:03.50
1:04.26

1:03.70
1:03.00
1:01.45

57.40

59.83
1:02.18
1:03.20
1:04.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79083

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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