10	, 100m
14.03.2024 - 10:46	

_	: 56.86 /	: 1:03.00 / 1 : 1:07.00			
	1	7, 10:46			
_			40		4.44.00
1			13	) -	1:14.00
2			13 11	) -	1:12.00
3			10	2	1:11.00 1:09.09
4			12	<u>.</u>	1:11.00
5			10	<u>.</u>	1:11.00
6					
7			10	2	1:13.00
8			09		NT
	2	7 10:40			
_		7, 10:48			
1			12		1:08.20
2			10		1:07.80
3			09		1:07.00
4			11	2	1:07.00
5			09		1:07.00
6			10		1:07.14
7			11	2	1:08.10
8			10		1:08.50
_	3_	7, 10:50			
1			10		1:06.76
2			10		1:06.00
3			10	2	1:06.00
4			09		1:05.90
5			09		1:06.00
6			10		1:06.00
7			11		1:06.75
8			11		1:06.90
_	4	7, 10:52			
1			09		1:05.77
2			10		1:05.50
3			09		1:05.00
4			09		1:05.00
5			11		1:05.00
6			10		1:05.34
7			09		1:05.52
8			11		1:05.80
_	5	7, 10:54			
1			10		1:03.86
2			10		1:03.20
3			09		1:02.00
4			09		59.30
5			11		1:00.59
6			11		1:03.00
7			10		1:03.70
8			10		1:04.28

		10,	, 100m			,	
	6	7, 10:56					
1				09			1:03.78
2				09			1:03.00
3				11			1:01.80
4				09			59.03
5				09			1:00.20
6				10			1:02.40
7				09			1:03.50
8				09			1:04.26
	7	7, 10:58					
1				09	1		1:03.70
2				09	1		1:03.00
3				11			1:01.45
4				09			57.40
5				10			59.83
6				09			1:02.18
7				09			1:03.20
8				09	1		1:04.00